
Tel: +31 317 681040

Steenoven 21 Fax: +31 317 681045

3911 TX Rhenen www.hendi.eu

The Netherlands info@hendi.eu

Hendi B.V.
Rhenen

The Netherlands

Test condition

1# 2# 3#

24 hours at 40°C <3,0 <3,0 <3,0

24 hours at 40°C <3,0 <3,0 <3,0

Rhenen,

overall migration (mg/dm²)

General manager

imported by

R.E Vooijs

16 juni, 2015

1935/2004/EC

10/2011/EU COMMISSION REGULATION (EU) No 10/2011 of 14 January 2011

on plastic materials and articles intended to come into contact with food

598955 - 598962

Table beer tap, 3ltr - 5 ltr

  
  
  
D

E
C

L
A

R
A

T
IO

N
 O

F
 C

O
M

P
L

IA
N

C
E

that item nrs:

HENDI B.V. hereby declares:

Meet the essential requirements as described in the directives:

Simulant used

REGULATION (EC) No 1935/2004 OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE COUNCIL of 27 October 2004 on materials and 

articles intended to come into contact with food and repealing Directives 80/590/EEC and 89/109/EEC      

      

type

Maximum permissible limit (mg/dm²)

Deionized water

50% Ethanol (V/V) 

aqueous solution

10

10

Overall migration test 

being done for 

transparent tube, black 

lid&tap, silicon ring:

Test method: With reference to EN 1186-1:2002 for selection of conditions and test methods; EN 1186-3:2002 aqueous food simulants 

by total immersion method;

http://www.hendi.eu/
mailto:info@hendi.eu

